
   2023 OCMSAC  Cross Country Schedule Rev 8.21.23

DATE Schools Site Time

Sat Sept 2 All-Optional Harmony HS TBD

Tue Sept 12 All-Optional *Westside 6pm

Tue Sept 19

Denn John, Kissimmee, Parkway, Westside, 

Discovery, Bellalago *Kissimmee Middle 6pm

Canoe Creek, Celebration, Neptune, St. Cloud,  

Harmony, Horizon, Canoe Creek, Narcoossee Neptune 6pm

Sat Sept 23 All - Optional Austin Tindall TBD

Tue Oct 3

Bellalago, Celebration, Denn John, Discovery, 

Horizon, Kissimmee, Westside *Poinciana HS 6pm

Thu Oct 5

Canoe Creek, Harmony, Narcoossee,      

Neptune,  Parkway, St. Cloud *St. Cloud Middle 6pm

Tue Oct 10 All-Optional Osceola HS TBD

Tue Oct 17

Bellalago, Celebration, Denn John, Discovery, 

Horizon, Kissimmee, Parkway, Westside *Kissimmee Middle 6pm

Canoe Creek, Harmony, Narcoossee,     Neptune, 

St. Cloud Harmony 6pm

Sat Oct 21 All-Optional Osceola HS TBD

Wed Oct 25 Championship * Austin Tindall TBD

*Combined with Elementary meet


